Data Sheet 4563500_A0                                                                                                                                                              Page 1 of 5
For more information visit our website
Xlight F/O Indoor MLT, LSZH, IEC 60332-3-24
Cable Cross Section
Features
• Color Coded Optical fibers are housed in loose tubes that are made of
high-modulus plastic and filled with waterproof compounds.

Xlight F/O Indoor MLT, LSZH, IEC 60332-3-24
Ordering Information
Number Description
R2911066 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, SM, G657A2, 6 (1x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2911126 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, SM, G657A2, 12 (2x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2911246 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, SM, G657A2, 24 (4x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2913066 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM3 BI, 6 (1x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2913126 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM3 BI, 12 (2x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2913246 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM3 BI, 24 (4x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2914066 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM4 BI, 6 (1x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2914126 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM4 BI, 12 (2x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24
R2914246 Indoor F/O Cable, MLT, MM, OM4 BI, 24 (4x6) Fibers, CDM, LSZH, 332-3-24